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Our Achievements

AWARDED “PRIDE OF NATION” 

By Our Former Chief Minister Shri Vijaybhai Rupani   

Pride	Of	Nation

AWARDED “Best Pathology Lab” 

By  Shri Gyanvatsal Swami & Health Minister Shri Rushikesh Patel

Best	Pathology	Lab

AWARDED “Legends Of Gujarat”  

By Our Home Minister of Gujarat Shri Harsh Sanghavi

Legends	Of	Gujarat

AWARDED “Emerging Gujarat” 

By Our Chief Minister Shri Bhupendrabhai Patel 

AWARDED “Pride of Gujarat”  

By Our Governor of Gujarat  Shri Acharya Devvratji

Pride	of	Gujarat

Emerging	Gujarat



Director’s Message

un Pathology Laboratory & Research Institute is a premier chain of SPathology Laboratories with 9 centers located in Ahmedabad. Our 
organization holds the distinction of being ISO certified and NABL 

Accredited, reinforcing the trust and reliability we bring to our customers. 
 As a nonprofit organization, we prioritize affordability and ethics, 
ensuring that our customers receive the best prices possible. Our dedication to 
providing top-notch pathology services is exemplified by our state-of-the-art, 
10,000 square feet testing center located at Science City. Additionally, we offer 
the convenience of home visits through our dedicated and professional 
phlebotomy team.
 With a legacy spanning more than 25 years, our mission is to contribute 
to healthier lives within our community through accurate Diagnoses and 
reports. We take immense pride in the fact that we serve an impressive number 
of patients each day, ranging from 700 to 900. None of this would be possible 
without the dedication of our 3 senior pathologists and over 150 qualified 
technologists.
 At Sun Pathology Laboratory & Research Institute, we prioritize the use 
of advanced US FDA approved instruments and employ the gold standard 
technology to ensure accuracy and precision in our diagnoses. Furthermore, we 
have implemented the highest quality tool, six sigma, in our laboratory. Its 
presence guarantees the quality of our testing and processing.
 Our commitment to delivering exceptional services has been 
recognized through various accolades, including being named the Best 
Pathology Lab in Ahmedabad, receiving the Legend of Gujarat recognition, and 
being honored with the prestigious Pride of Nation Award. Most recently, we 
were thrilled to receive the Emerging Gujarat award from our Honorable Chief 
Minister, Shri Bhupendrabhai Patel. These accolades inspire us to continue 
providing outstanding services to our patients.
 We have also established strong relationships with corporate and 
pharmaceutical companies, collaborating on employee health check-up 
programs. This partnership emphasizes our commitment to the well-being of 
individuals and their families.
 Earning the trust of over 3,50,000 families and more than 300 doctors in 
Ahmedabad is a testament to the quality and excellence we bring to our work. 
Through reliable and accurate reports delivered in a timely manner via various 
channels, including SMS, WhatsApp, Mail, online, and web applications, we 
ensure a seamless experience for our customers.
 In conclusion, Sun Pathology Laboratory & Research Institute stands as 
a reputable and prestigious organization, dedicated to providing affordable and 
reliable pathology services. We take great pride in our achievements and remain 
committed to serving our community and contributing to healthier lives.
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1 17-OH Progesterone 1100 600 45

2 24 Hrs Urinary Albumin Creatinine Ratio 700 350 50

3 24 Hrs Urinary Protein 500 250 50

4 24 Hrs Urine Microalbumine 600 300 50

5 24 Hrs Creatinine Clearance Test 500 250 50

6 24 Hrs Specific Gravity 400 200 50

7 24 Hrs Urinary Sodium 500 250 50

8 24 Hrs Urine Calcium 300 150 50

9 24 Hrs Urinary VMA 2500 1250 50

10 A.S.O.Titer 600 300 50

11 ACA IgG IgM 1200 600 50

12 ACE Level 1500 1000 33

13 Acetyl Choline Receptor Antibody 3100 2100 32

14 ACTH 1100 800 27

15 ADA Level (Adenosine Deaminase) 600 400 33

16 AFB Culture 1200 800 33

17 Albumin 300 150 50

18 Aldosterone 1500 1000 33

19 Alkaline Phosphatase 300 150 50

20 Allergy Profile 7000 3000 57

21 Alpha Feto Protein 700 350 50

22 Ammonia 600 300 50

23 Amylase 600 300 50

24 ANA By IF 800 400 50

25 ANA Profile (Blot) 3800 2000 47

26 ANCA By IF 2700 1800 33

27 ANCA MPO PR3 3600 1600 56

28 Anti Cardiolipin Ab(IgG) 600 300 50

29 Anti Cardiolipin Ab(IgM) 600 300 50

30 Anti CCP Ab 800 550 31

31 Anti Ds D.N.A.By IF 800 400 50

32 Anti Gad 2000 1900 5

33 Anti GBM Antibody 2000 1000 50

34 Anti Hbc IgM 800 400 50

35 Anti Hbc Total 800 500 38

36 Anti Hbe 800 400 50

37 Anti Hbs 800 400 50

38 Anti HEV IgM 800 500 38

39 Anti Mitochondrial Antibody 1500 800 47

40 Anti Mullarian Hormone 1200 900 25

Sr.No. Test MRP
Discounted

Price
Discount



41 Anti Parietal Cell Ab 1500 800 47

42 Anti Phospholipase A2 Antibody Receptor 4600 4500 2

43 Anti Phospholipid Ab (IgG) 600 300 50

44 Anti Phospholipid Ab (IgM) 600 300 50

45 Anti Saccharomyces Cerevisiae Antibody IgG IgA 4200 2600 38

46 Anti Smooth Muscle Antibody (By IF) 1500 800 47

47 Anti Sperm Antibody 900 900 0

48 Anti TG 600 500 17

49 Anti TPO 600 350 42

50 Antiphospholipid Antibody IgG IgM 1200 600 50

51 Apolipoprotein A1 600 300 50

52 Apolipoprotein B 600 300 50

53 APTT 500 250 50

54 Aspergillus  Specific IgE 550 450 18

55 B2 Microglobulin 1400 700 50

56 BCR ABL Quantitative By PCR 5500 5500 0

57 Beta 2 Glycoprotein IgG IgM 1400 700 50

58 Beta HCG Estimation 600 300 50

59 Billirubin 300 150 50

60 Blood Culture (Aerobic) 1200 1200 0

61 Blood Culture (Anaerobic) 1200 1200 0

62 Blood Group & Rh Type 200 100 50

63 Blood Urea Nitrogen 300 150 50

64 Brucella IgG IgM 1200 600 50

65 Brucellosis(Aglutination) 900 600 33

66 BT CT 100 50 50

67 C3 Level 600 400 33

68 C4 Level 600 400 33

69 CA 15.3 1200 600 50

70 CA 19.9 1200 500 58

71 CA 125 800 400 50

72 Calcitonine 1300 650 50

73 Calcium 300 150 50

74 CBC With Mp By Antigen 350 170 51

75 CD4 & CD8 Count 2000 1000 50

76 CEA 800 400 50

77 Ceruloplasmin 800 400 50

78 Chikun Gunya PCR 2200 900 59

79 Chloride 300 150 50

80 Cholesterol 300 150 50

Sr.No. Test MRP
Discounted

Price
Discount



81 Chromogranin A 4500 3000 33

82 CMV Viral Load Quantitative(PCR) 4000 3000 25

83 Coomb's Test (Direct & Indirect) 1200 600 50

84 Coomb's Test (Direct) 600 300 50

85 Coomb's Test (Indirect) 600 300 50

86 Copper Level 1000 500 50

87 Cortisol AM 700 350 50

88 Cortisol AM PM 1400 700 50

89 Cortisol PM 700 350 50

90 Cortisol Random 700 350 50

91 Covid-19 By Rt-PCR 400 400 0

92 C-Peptide (FBS) 1300 650 50

93 C-Peptide (PPBS) 1300 650 50

94 C-Peptide (RBS) 1300 650 50

95 CPK MB 700 350 50

96 CPK Total 700 350 50

97 Creatinine 300 150 50

98 CRP 450 220 51

99 Cytomagalovirus(IgG & IgM) 800 400 50

100 Cytomagalovirus(IgG) 400 200 50

101 Cytomegalovirus (IgM) 400 200 50

102 D-Dimer 900 400 56

103 Dengue 1400 600 57

104 Dengue Chikungunia PCR Combo 4000 1800 55

105 Dengue IgG (CLIA) 800 300 63

106 Dengue IgG (ELISA) 800 650 19

107 Dengue IgM (CLIA) 800 300 63

108 Dengue IgM (ELISA) 800 650 19

109 Dengue Ns1 (CLIA) 800 300 63

110 Dengue Ns1 (ELISA) 800 650 19

111 Dengue PCR 2200 900 59

112 Dengue(Ns1)-Rapid 700 280 60

113 DHEAS 750 400 47

114 Digoxin Level 800 400 50

115 Double Marker 2100 1700 19

116 E2 (Estrogen/ Estradiol) 550 300 45

117 E3 (Estriol) 1000 600 40

118 EBV Qualitative PCR 3000 2100 30

119 EBV Quantitative PCR 5000 3400 32

120 Electrolytes 750 360 52

Sr.No. Test MRP
Discounted

Price
Discount



121 ESR 100 50 50

122 Fasting Plasma Glucose  Analysis 100 50 50

123 Ferritin Level 750 350 53

124 Fibrin Degradation Product(FDP) 900 500 44

125 Fibrinogen Level 750 500 33

126 Fluid Culture 650 400 38

127 Fluid R & M 600 300 50

128 Folic Acid 800 500 38

129 Food Intolerance Testing 10000 6500 35

130 Free Light Chain 4000 3600 10

131 Free Prostate Specific Antigen 1000 550 45

132 Free Testosterone 900 500 44

133 FSH 550 250 55

134 FT3 300 150 50

135 FT4 300 150 50

136 Fungus Culture & Sensitivity 1000 850 15

137 Fungus Sensitivity For Urine 500 400 20

138 G.G.T. 550 330 40

139 G6PD Quantitative Test 550 400 27

140 Galactomannan Aspergillus Ag 1200 900 25

141 GCT (1 Hour - 50 Gm Glucose) 100 50 50

142 GCT (1 Hour - 75 Gm Glucose) 100 50 50

143 Glucose Tolerance Test (3 Sample) 400 200 50

144 Glucose Tolerance Test(5 Sample) 600 300 50

145 Glycosylated Hb ( Hba I C ) 600 300 50

146 Growth Hormone 800 400 50

147 GTT(Modified) 100 50 50

148 H.Pylori IgG 800 400 50

149 H1N1 4500 4200 7

150 Haemoglobin 150 70 53

151 Haemoglobin Electrophoresis 800 500 38

152 HAV Antibody IgM 800 500 38

153 Hbe Ag 800 400 50

154 HBsAg By CLIA 700 350 50

155 HBV DNA Qualitative By PCR 2200 1300 41

156 HBV DNA Quantitative Viral Load By PCR 4000 2500 38

157 HCO3(Bi-Carbonate) 1200 400 67

158 HCV By CLIA 700 600 14

159 HCV RNA Qualitative By RT PCR 3000 2000 33

160 HCV RNA Quantitative By RT PCR 4800 3500 27

Sr.No. Test MRP
Discounted

Price
Discount



161 HIV I Qualitative PCR 2500 1600 36

162 HIV I Quantitative Viral Load By PCR 4500 3300 27

163 HIV By CLIA 700 350 50

164 HIV Western Blot 2500 1700 32

165 HLAB27 2000 1300 35

166 Homa Index Insulin Resistance Test 800 400 50

167 Homocysteine 1200 800 33

168 HsCRP 400 350 13

169 HSV I & II By PCR Qualitative 3500 2600 26

170 HSV II IgG 400 200 50

171 HSV II IgG IgM 800 400 50

172 HSV II IgM 400 200 50

173 HSV I IgG 400 200 50

174 HSV I IgG IgM 800 400 50

175 HSV I IgM 400 200 50

176 IgA 600 300 50

177 IgE 600 350 42

178 IgF-1 1600 1200 25

179 IgG 600 300 50

180 IgM 600 300 50

181 Inorganic Phosphorous 400 200 50

182 Insulin FBS 800 400 50

183 Insulin FBS PPBS 1600 800 50

184 Insulin PG1H 800 400 50

185 Insulin PG2H 800 400 50

186 Insulin PG30 800 400 50

187 Insulin PPBS 800 400 50

188 Insulin RBS 800 400 50

189 Ionized Calcium 600 300 50

190 Iron , Tibc ,Transferrin Saturation 1000 500 50

191 Iron Level 500 300 40

192 Karyotyping Couple 4700 3600 23

193 KOH For Fungus 500 300 40

194 LDH 600 300 50

195 LDL Cholesterol(Direct) 600 300 50

196 LH 550 250 55

197 Lipase Estimation 600 400 33

198 Lipid Profile 700 350 50

199 Lipoprotein (A) 800 600 25

200 Lithium 700 350 50

Sr.No. Test MRP
Discounted

Price
Discount



PRICE

201 LKM-1 2000 1700 15

202 Lupus Anti Coagulant 1500 800 47

203 Magnesium Level 450 300 33

204 Mantoux Test(M.T.) 200 100 50

205 Measles Antibody IgG IgM 1000 600 40

206 MP By Antigen Card 450 50 89

207 Multiplex Respiratory Viral Panel 5000 5000 0

208 Mumps Antibody Titer IgG 600 300 50

209 Mumps Antibody Titre IgM 600 300 50

210 Neonatal Bilirubin 300 150 50

211 NT Pro BNP 1800 1600 11

212 P. P.Plasma Glucose Analysis 100 50 50

213 Parathyroid Hormone Level 900 600 33

214 Phenytoin Level 800 400 50

215 Plasma Osmolarity 800 400 50

216 Plasma Renin Activity 1000 800 20

217 Platelets Count 250 100 60

218 Potassium 300 150 50

219 Pro Calcitonin 2400 1500 38

220 Progesterone Estimation 550 350 36

221 Prolactin Estimation 550 250 55

222 Protein Electrophorosis 1000 500 50

223 Protein Level 300 150 50

224 Prothrombin Time 300 200 33

225 PSA 700 350 50

226 Pus Culture 650 400 38

227 Quadrople Marker 3000 2600 13

228 RA 700 350 50

229 Random Blood Sugar 100 50 50

230 Retic Count 300 300 0

231 RPR 200 100 50

232 Rubela IgG 400 200 50

233 Rubela IgG & IgM 800 400 50

234 Rubela IgM 400 200 50

235 S.G.O.T. (AST) 300 150 50

236 S.G.P.T. (ALT) 300 150 50

237 Semen Analysis 1000 700 30

238 Serum Acetone 500 250 50

239 Serum Immunofixation Electrophoresis 4800 3600 25

240 Serum Osmolality 800 400 50

Sr.No. Test MRP
Discounted

Price
Discount



241 Sodium 300 150 50

242 Sp.AFB 250 100 60

243 Sp.AFB 3 Days 750 300 60

244 Sperm DNA Fragmentation 5000 4000 20

245 Sputum Culture 650 400 38

246 Sputum For KOH 250 150 40

247 Sputum Genexpert 2200 1900 14

248 Sputum Routien 400 300 25

249 Stool Calprotectin 2200 1900 14

250 Stool Culture 650 400 38

251 Stool Examination 250 100 60

252 Stool For AFB 250 100 60

253 Stool For Clostridia Difficile Toxin A & B 3500 3500 0

254 Stool For Modified Z N Stain 400 200 50

255 Stool OBT 150 50 67

256 Stool OBT 3 Days 450 150 67

257 Stool R & M For 3 Days 750 300 60

258 Sugar (Post-Dinner) 100 50 50

259 Sugar(15 Min. - 75 Gm Glucose) 100 50 50

260 Sugar(Post Lunch) 100 50 50

261 Sugar(Pre Dinner) 100 50 50

262 Sugar(Pre Lunch) 100 50 50

263 Swab Culture 650 400 38

264 Syphilis By CLIA 600 600 0

265 T3 200 130 35

266 T4 200 130 35

267 Tb Gold 3000 2600 13

268 TB PCR (Quantitative) 1800 900 50

269 Testosterone 550 350 36

270 Thyroglobulin 1300 650 50

271 TIBC 450 350 22

272 Torch Complex 2400 1200 50

273 Toxoplasma IgG 400 200 50

274 Toxoplasma IgG & IgM 800 400 50

275 Toxoplasma IgM 400 200 50

276 TPHA 600 150 75

277 Triglycerides 260 130 50

278 Tripple Marker 3000 1300 57

279 Troponin I (Quantitative) 1000 500 50

280 Troponin T 1000 600 40

Sr.No. Test MRP
Discounted

Price
Discount



281 TSH (Ultrasensitive) 250 150 40

282 TSH Receptor Antibody 4000 2600 35

283 TTG IgA 1000 900 10

284 Typhi By ELISA 600 600 0

285 Typhidot 600 300 50

286 Typhidot IgG/IgM 700 350 50

287 Typhoid Antigen Antibody Test 600 300 50

288 Urea 300 150 50

289 Uric Acid 300 150 50

290 Urinary Albumin Creatinine Ratio 800 400 50

291 Urinary Protein 500 150 70

292 Urine Acetone 100 50 50

293 Urine AFB 3 Days 750 300 60

294 Urine B.J.Protein 200 100 50

295 Urine Calcium 250 150 40

296 Urine Creatinine 300 150 50

297 Urine Culture 700 350 50

298 Urine For AFB 250 100 60

299 Urine For Bile Pigment And Salt 80 40 50

300 Urine Gene Expert 2200 1700 23

301 Urine Microalbumin 600 300 50

302 Urine Osmolality 800 400 50

303 Urine Porphobilinogen 350 150 57

304 Urine Potassium 300 150 50

305 Urine Pregnancy Test 300 100 67

306 Urine Protein Creatinine Ratio 900 450 50

307 Urine R&M 250 70 72

308 Urine Sodium 300 150 50

309 Urine Toxicology 1800 1800 0

310 Valporic Acid 800 500 38

311 Varicella Zoster Ab. IgG IgM 2000 1500 25

312 VDRL 400 100 75

313 Vitamin B-12 900 400 56

314 Vitamin D 1400 600 57

315 Widal Test 300 150 50

316 Zinc Level 1500 1300 13

Sr.No. Test MRP
Discounted

Price
Discount



YEARS OF+ TRUSTED
DIAGNOSTICS

Get In Touch With Us

079 - 6700 6700 contact@sunpathologylab.com www.sunpathologylab.com

Þw-6, ‚™ fu‚÷ fkuBÃ÷uûk, r™{koý xkðh™e ƒksw{kt, ‚¥kkÄkh ¢ku‚ hkuz, „w÷kƒ xkðh hkuz, ‚ku÷k hkuz, y{ËkðkË.‚¥kkÄkh :

Þw-1, ‚íÞ fkuBÃ÷uûk, ykE.yku.‚e. …uxÙku÷ …t… ‚k{u, rþð-hts™e y™u ~Þk{÷ [kh  hMŒk ðå[u, ‚uxu÷kEx, y{ËkðkË.‚uxu÷kEx :

16-17, „úkWLz V÷kuh, ©ehí™ fkuB…÷uûk, y¾ƒkh™„h ‚fo÷ Úke ¼e{S…whk hkuz W…h, ™ðk ðkzs, y{ËkðkË.y¾ƒkh™„h :

{rý™„h ƒesku{k¤, ÄhýeÄh fkuB…÷uûk, nkux÷ {k™ ‚hkuðh ‚k{u, {rý™„h huÕðu fúku‚et„ …k‚u, , y{ËkðkË.{rý™„h:

ƒku…÷ 2135, EMx fkuxo, ƒesku{k¤, TRP {ku÷, ƒku…÷, y{ËkðkË. :

23,„úkWLz V÷kuh,þwf™ Mxux‚, ðtËu{kŒh{ ¢ku‚ hkuz, „kuŒk, y{ËkðkË.„kuŒk :

02, „úkWLz V÷kuh,{kÄð 99, r™hk    ™Sf, ¼ðk™e …kfo ‚ku‚kÞxe ‚k{u,  ðMºkk÷,y{ËkðkË.tŒ [kh  hMŒk ™e  …eÕ÷h ™t:-150,ðMºkk÷ :

24, yuzðkL‚ Ã÷kÍk,    t, Mðkr{™k  tr   , þkneƒk„, y{ËkðkË.BAPS nkurM…x÷ ™e ƒksw{k hkÞý { Ëh ™e ‚k{uþkneƒk„ :

…nu÷ku {k¤, ‚ÃŒf fku…kuohux nkW‚, þwf™ {ku÷™e ƒksw{kt, SBI BANK ™e W…h, ‚kÞL‚ r‚xe {uE™ hkuz, y{ËkðkË.       ‚kÞL‚ r‚xe :

…nu÷ku {k¤ , yu ç÷kuf, 07 - {u…÷ xÙe „kzo™ nkuB‚, ‚whÄkhk ¢ku‚ hkuz, Úk÷Œus, y{ËkðkË. Úk÷Œus :
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